ADDING UP TO 100 WITHOUT CARRYING (H - SET 1)
ADDING 0 THROUGH 100

Name:

Time:

Score:

2 80 + 17 =

2 97 4+ 100 =

9 61+ 17 =

9 9490 =

% 98 4100 =

0 48 4 50 =

T 72421 =

© 8540 =

W 67412 =

w 43 436 =

Mathematics: Addition - Level 4 - Horizontal - Set 1

92)

93)

94)

96)

97)

98)

99)

100)

N +7=

75+ 24 =

14 + 60 =

70 + 100 =

17460 =

S+ 71 =

4+ 24 =

27421 =

30 + 50 =

9+ 30 =


https://www.workulum.com

